Zorba Meze Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4 Upper Grosvenor Road, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, United Kingdom
+441892530051 - https://lwww.zorbamezegrill.com/

The menu of Zorba Meze Grill from TUNBRIDGE WELLS contains about 112 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about £9 for a dish / drink. Zorba Cafe has reopened as a Meze Grill in Tunbridge Wells,
offering a fusion of fine dining and Turkish cuisine. Our dishes are made with the finest, freshest ingredients for
the best taste. Located just yards away from the town center in the Garden of England, we look forward to
welcoming both old and new customers on this new journey.
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Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Vegetarian
HELLIM SALAD

Burger
BEEF BURGER

Seafood
CALAMARI

Meat Dishes

ADANA YOGURTLU

Drinks

BEER

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

£6

£6

£11

£6

£12

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS £3

Side Orders

PITTA BREAD

Appetizer

TARTARE

Fish

SEA BASS

Nachspeise
HALLOUMI £6

Borek
PEYNIRLI BOREK £6

Homemade Cakes
CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA

Hot Appetizers

ALBANIAN LIVER £6

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Spezial Pizza - Klein @ 26
Cm
SUCUK £6
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Kebabs

MIX SHISH £15
Soup And Salads

SEABASS SALAD £14
House Special

VEGGIE MUSSAKA £12

Featured Items
MIXED OLIVES £5

Vegetarian Mains

HELLIM KEBAB £12

Featured Wraps

FALAFEL HUMMUS £12

Vegetarian Mezza

TARAMASALATA

Add On Extras

SUJUK

Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB RIBS £13

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS £5
Dishes With Sauce
ISLIM KEBAB £12

Kebab Specialties

ADANA

Salad

SEASONAL SALAD
MIXED SALAD

Vegetarian Dishes

CALI FASULYE
VEGGIE BEYTI

Dessert

YOGHURT
RICE PUDDING

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL
RIBS

Wine
HOUSE WINE
WHITE WINE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Grills

LAMB SHISH
CHICKEN SHISH

Chef Special

SARMA KUZU BEYTI

£11

£3

£5
£12

£3

£14
£11

£12



Zorba Meze Grill Menu

SARMA TAVUK BEYTI

Yoghurt Kebab

ISKENDER LAMB SHISH
ISKENDER CHICKEN SHISH

Medi Stir Fry

LAMB SOTE
CHICKEN SOTE

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
VEGAN

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

F

Main Course
DOLMA

MEAT MUSAKKA
INCIK

Kebabs With Yoghurt

CHICKEN SHISH YOGURTLU
CHICKEN KOFTE YOGURTLU
LAMB SHISH YOGURTLU

& : SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
b GRILLED CHICKEN

£12

£14
£12

£10
£10

£15
£15

£5
£12
£14

£12
£12
£14

Barbecue Dishes
GRILLED MEATBALLS
BEYTI

TAVUK BEYTI

ALI NAZIK KEBAB

Starters

KISIR

MIX KEBAB
SHISH KEBAB

Salads

EZME SALAD

CHICKEN SHISH SALAD
SALMON SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
HALLOUMI SALAD

Entrées
CACIK

SOSLU PATLICAN
TARAMA SALATA
PIYAZ
BABAGANOUSH

Side Dishes

4 3> RICE

v | BULGUR RICE
w' COBAN SALAD
SOTE PATATOES
TURSU

DEEPFRIED BRIE

£6
£15
£15
£12

£5
£6
£16

£5
£12
£14
£3

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
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Ingredients Used These Types Of Dishes |

@R  <ING PRAWN £6 Are Being Served
BENStS PRAWNS . LAMB CHOPS £15

&V KING PRAWNS ' SALAD
YOGURT @: BREAD
CHOCOLATE LAMB
SEAFOOD TURKEY
CHEESE TAPAI
SALMON PIZZA
SCALLOPS FISH
BEEF BURGER

WRAP

Zorba Meze Grill

4 Upper Grosvenor Road, Opening Hours:
TUNBRIDGE WELLS, United Monday 12:00-22:00
Kingdom Tuesday 12:00-22:00

Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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